
S.N. User/RegistratioApplicant's Name 
1ABV24042839 
2ABV24043318 
3|ABV24030657 
4|ABV24032654 
6|ABV24029972 
7ABV24046062 
8|ABV24042838 
9ABV24043119 

10\ABV24034002 

5|ABV24030478 HARSHITA VINDHYARAJ 
VIKASH RATHORE 
PURNENDRA 

11|ABV24042593 
12|ABV24032368 
13|ABV24042603 

2|ABV24032202 

GARIMA PANDEY 
SUSHEELA 

10|ABV24046208 

PRATIBHA BANDHAN 
SAKSHI PREMI 

14|ABV24040550 PAYAL MANAHAR 

1|ABV{4040426 NOOTAN RAJ 

2|ABV24043038 

NILESH JANGDE 
SHAKUNTALA RATHIA 
|SURYAKANT 
RASHMI BHARDWAJ 
KUSUMLATA 
DEEPIKA KAIWART 

3|ABV24032486 4\ABV24044808 BHAMNI 
5|ABV24046343 

2\ABV24035285 
3|ABV24045622 
4\ABV24037251 
5ABV24044737 

6|ABV24029929 
7ABV24045875 SARSWATI 
8|ABV24045256 
9|ABV24043097 

CHHAT KUMARI 
SUREKHA RATHIA 

MAHARSHI PAIKRA 
SHIVANGI KANWAR 

1|ABV24040876 RISHABH KUMAR 

|ANJU 

KAVITA 

PRADIP KUMAR 

3|ABV24039221 
4\ABV24040984 KIRTI 

ANUPRIYA 

1ABV24032862 PRIYANKA 

HULESH KUMAR 

SANDHYA 
|ANITA PRAJAPATI 
DEVESH KUMAR PATEL 
POONAM YADAV 

UR(01seat vacant for PH/FF) 
Father/Husband Name 
ARVIND PANDEY 
RAY SINGH 

MADAN LAL BANDHAN 
SAMARU LAL PREMI 
SS VINDHYARAJ 

fajs 15/07/2024 

ASHOK KUMAR RATHORE 
TORAN 

DASRATHI JANGDE 
SANATRAM RATHIA 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
|MANIRAM BHARDWAJ 
BODH RAM 
MANOHAR LAL 
SANTOSH 

NANDU LAL RATHIA 
RAM PRATAP SINGH 

BRIJMOHAN SINGH PAIKRA 
YUVRAJ SINGH KANWAR 
BHAW SINGH 
GANPAT SINGH 
RAYSINGH 

SHYAM LAL 

ST(1 seat vacant for PH/FF) 
SAMAR SINGH 
JAGDEV 

SC 
GOPAL PRASAD NARANG 
CHAMRA RAM 
|GURU BADAN 
RAMNARAYAN 

RAMKUMAR 
JEEVAN DAS 

OBC 

SATYANARAYAN PRAJAPATI 

Date of BirtH Category 
18-Jan-03| General 

BALRAM PATEL 
|SHATRUGHAN LAL YADAV 

05-Aug-01] Schedule Tribe (ST) 
06-0ct-00General 

Gender 

29-Jul-01|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
23-Feb-02|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
26-Nov-00|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
20-Jun-02|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

17-Nov-03|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
18-Jan-02|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

07-Nov-99 Schedule Tribe (ST) 
01-Mar-01 Schedule Tribe (ST) 
20-Jun-02|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
10-Apr-03|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

Female 

22-Feb-03|Schedule Caste (SC) 
25-Dec-99 Schedule Tribe (ST) 
24-Jun-04]Other Backward Class (Male 
03-Feb-02\Other Backward Class (Male 

26-May-02|Schedule Caste (SC) 
29-Mar-00|Schedule Tribe (ST) 
02-Sep-03|Schedule Caste (SC) 
02-Sep-00|Schedule Caste (SC) 
03-Jun-02|Schedule Tribe (ST) 

10-Dec-01 Schedule Caste (SC) 
13-Apr-03|Schedule Caste (SC) 
24-Apr-02 Schedule Caste (SC) 
16-Aug-99|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

25-Aug-03|Other Backward Class ( Female 
11-Jul-99lschedule Caste (SC) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

20-Jun-00Other Backward Class (Female 
27-Jan-03|Other Backward Class (( Female 
12-Feb-00]Other Backward Class (Female 
23-Dec-02Other Backward Class (Male 
29-Aug-01\Other Backward Class (Female 

Percentage 
85.2 

80.22 

79.89 

78.78 

78.5 

78.38 

77.89 

77.47 

77.39 

75.36| 
74.96 

74.67 
74.48 

73.28 

72.5 

72.44 

71.33 

71.11 
69.28 

69.22 

68.44 

68.17 

67.81 

67.75 

72.94 

71.39 

71.22| 

72.06 

71.83 

71.72 

71.39 

71.39 
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